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NONDISCLOSURE AGREEMENT  

DOCKET NO. 14-057-31 
 

 I have reviewed Public Service Commission of Utah Rule 746-100-16 and/or the 

Protective Order entered by the Public Service Commission of Utah in Docket No. 14-

057-31 with respect to the review and use of confidential information and agree to 

comply with the terms and conditions of the rule and/or Protective Order in Docket No. 

14-057-31. 

 Dated this 11th day of May 11, 2015. 

 COHNE KINGHORN, P.C. 

/s/ Jeremy R. Cook_____________________ 
                                                      
 
STONE MATTHEIS XENOPOULOS & BREW, P.C. 
 
 
/s/ Damon E. Xenopoulos          
Damon E. Xenopoulos 
 
 
Attorneys for Nucor Steel-Plymouth, A Division 
of Nucor Corporation 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing NonDisclosure 
Agreement was served via email this 11th day of May 2015, to the following: 

 
Patricia E. Schmidt 
Justin C. Jetter 
ASSISTANT ATTORNEYS GENERAL 
160 East 300 South 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-0857 
pschmid@utah.gov 
jjetter@utah.gov 

 

Rex Olsen 
ASSISTANT ATTORNEY GENERAL 
160 East 300 South 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-0857 
rexolsen@utah.gov 

 

Michele Beck 
OFFICE OF CONSUMER SERVICES 
SB Box 146782 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111-6782 
mbeck@utah.gov  

 

Chris Parker 
William Powell  
UTAH DIVISION OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 
500 Heber Wells Building 
160 East 300 South, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
cparker@utah.gov  
wpowell@utah.gov  
 

Larry R Williams 
10447 South Jordan Gateway 
South Jordan, UT  84095 
larry@thesummitcompanies.com 
 

Colleen Larkin Bell  
Jenniffer Nelson Clark 
QUESTAR GAS COMPANY 
333 South State Street 
P.O. Box 45433 
Salt Lake City, UT  84145-0433 
Colleen.Bell@questar.com 
Jenniffer.Clark@questar.com 
 

Gary A. Dodge 
Hatch, James & Dodge 
10 West Broadway, Suite 400 
Salt Lake City, UT  84101 
gdodge@hjdlaw.com 

 
 
/s/ Janelle L. Dannenmueller 
Janelle Dannenmueller, Legal Assistant 
Jeremy R. Cook 
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